
Elmwood Royals Girls Basketball 
Girls JV and Varsity 

2022-2023 
 

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time 

Tuesday November 22 Arcadia Home 5:30 PM 

Friday November 25 Otsego Away 5:30 PM 

Tuesday November 29 Van Buren Away 5:30 PM 

Thursday December 1 Rossford Home 5:30 PM 

Tuesday December 6 Fostoria Away 5:30 PM 

Thursday December 8 Hopewell Loudon Home 5:30 PM 

Saturday December 10 Genoa Away 5:30 PM 

Tuesday December 13 Woodmore Home 5:30 PM 

Saturday December 17 Eastwood Home 5:30 PM 

Tuesday December 20 Lake Away 5:30 PM 

Tuesday December 27 Liberty Center Away 5:30 PM 

Friday January 6 Otsego Home 5:30 PM 

Thursday January 12 Rossford Away 5:30 PM 

Tuesday January 17 Fostoria Home 5:30 PM 

Wednesday January 18 Gibsonburg Home 5:30 PM 

Saturday January 21 Genoa Home 5:30 PM 

Monday January 23 Patrick Henry Away 5:30 PM 

Thursday January 26 Woodmore Away 5:30 PM 

Thursday February 2 Eastwood Away 5:30 PM 

Saturday February 4 Tinora Home 12:00 PM 

Monday February 6 Carey Away 5:30 PM 

Thursday February 9 Lake Home 5:30 PM 

 


